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Date:  July 20, 2021:

2021-2022 MCDEMA COMMITTEES

Standing Committees: There are continuing committees established to advise the 
Officers and Board of Directors on the administrative and organizational affairs of 
the Association.  Standing committees are: Awards, By-Laws, Annual Business 
Meeting, Intergovernmental Relations, Nominations, Continuing Education and 
Professional Development, and Membership.

1. Awards Committee:

 Chair:         Cindy Galey mcdemasecretary@gmail.com  
 Member:     Sandie Ethridge sandie@forresteoc.com 
 Member:  Tina Jordan tjordan@mema.ms.gov 

2. By-Laws Committee:

 Chairman:      Fred Randle  glema1@cgdsl.net 
 Member:         Daniel Cole dcole@panolacoms.com
 Member:         Randle Drane rdrane@copiahcountyms.gov
 Member:         Robin Garrard rgarrard@co.hinds.ms.us
 Member:       Glen Moore glen@forresteoc.com 

3. Annual Business Meetings: 

 Chairman:      Paul Sheffield paul@joneseoc.com 
 Chairman:      John Albert Evans jevans@co.hancock.ms.us 
 Member:         Cindy Galey mcdemasecretary@gmail.com 
 Member:         Brian Adam  Brian.Adam@co.hancock.ms.us 
 Member:         Raven James raven.jamesrj@gmail.com
 Member:         Tommy Malone mtmalone@co.leake.ms.us
 Member:         Tracy Pharr tpharr@mema.ms.gov 
 Member:         Jamie Roberson jroberson2@bellsouth.net 
 Member:         Clifford Galey crgsr214@gmail.com



 Member:         Donna Sanderson dsanderson@monroems.com  

4. Intergovernmental Relations Committee:

 Chairman:  Glen Moore glen@forresteoc.com 
 Member:    James Smith jsmith@lamarcountyms.gov 
 Member:     Debbie Windham Debbie@forresteoc.com  
 Member:     Richard Coghlan pikeema@co.pike.ms.us 
 Member:     Wayne Sneed wdsneed16@gmail.com 
 Member:     Debbie Sneed dlewers@icloud.com 

5. Nominations Committee:

 Chair:            Donna Sanderson dsanderson@monroecoms.com
 Member:       Jocelyn Ragsdale jeffersondavis33ema@yahoo.com 
 Member:       Cindy Galey mcdemasecretary@gmail.com 

6. Continuing Education and Professional Development Committee:

 Chairman:     Tommy Malone mtmalone@co.leake.ms.us 
 Member:        Eddie Ivy eddieivycem@gmail.com 
 Member:        Clifford Galey crgsr214@gmail.com
 Member:        James Smith jsmith@lamarcountyms.gov  
 Member:        Loretta Thorpe lthorpe@mema.ms.gov  

7. Membership Committee:  

 Chair:        Secretary-Treasurer   
 Members:     Current MCDEMA Board of Directors



Ad Hoc Committees: 

 These committees may be formed for special purposes or assignments. 
They will cease to function when their respective tasks have been 
completed. These are committees that are concerned with various 
aspects of Emergency Management other than the administrative affairs 
of the Association. These are the ones we have now: 

1. Legislative and Resolutions Committee:

 Chairman:    Fred Randle glema1@cgdsl.net
 Member:      Daniel Cole dcole@panolacoms.com 
 Member:      Chris Olson colson@desotocountyms.gov
 Member:      Jimmy Gresham jgresham1948@gmail.com
 Member:      Ricky Gibens rgacfs@avsia.com 

2. Certification Committee:

 Co-Chair:   Kristen Campanella Kristen@oktibbehaeoc.org 
 Co-Chair:    Eddie Ivy eddieivycem@gmail.com 
 Member:     Clifford Galey crgsr214@gmail.com
 Member:     Trebia Rodgers  trodgers@grenadaema.org
 Member:     Tony Norwood tnorwood@co.lawerence.ms.us
  

3. Scholarship Committee:
     
 Chairman:   John Albert Evans jevans@co.hancock.ms.us  
 Member:      Rickey Jaggers rjaggers20@yahoo.com    
 Member:      Angela Atchison angelaatchison@wayencountyms.gov
 Member:      Trebia Rogers trodgers@grenadaema.org  
 Member:      Danny Manley dmanley@pearlrivercounty.net 
 Member:      Cindy Galey mcdemasecretary@gmail.com (Preparer)



4. Memorial Committee: 

    Chairman:  Tommy Malone mtmalone@co.leake.ms.us 
    Member:     Raven James  raven.jamesrj@gmail.com
    Member:     Clifford Galey crgsr214@gmail.com
    Member:     Rickey Jaggers rjaggers20@yahoo.com  

5. Search & Rescue Committee:

    Chairman:  James Smith jsmith@lamarcountyms.gov  
    Member:     Glen Moore  glen@forresteoc.com
    Member:     Brennon Chancellor Brennon.chancellor@gmail.com     

6. Information and Technologies:

    Chairman:    Tammy Reed meemee1222@gmail.com
    Member:       Cindy Lawrence clawrence@bellsouth.net 
    Member:       Donna Sanderson dsanderson@monroecoms.com 
    Member:       Rodney Parker rodneyp@joneseoc.com 
    Member:       Holly Bilbo hcema7@att.net 

7. Terrorism Point of Contact:

    Chairman:  Brian Adam Brian.Adam@co.hancock.ms.us
    Member:    James Smith jsmith@lamarcountyms.gov  

8. Washington Delegation Committee

    Chairman:     Clifford Galey crgsr214@gmail.com
    Member:       Raven James  raven.jamesrj@gmail.com 
    Member:       Curt Clayton seuc_fire@yahoo.com 
    Member:       Fred Randle  glema1@cgdsl.net
    Member:       Glen Moore  glen@forresteoc.com



9. MCDEMA Desk Committee:  

     Chairman:  Donna Sanderson dsanderson@monroecoms.com
     Member:     Brian Adam Brian.Adam@co.hancock.ms.us
     Member:     Randle Drane rdrane@copiahcountyms.gov 
     Member:     Clifford Galey crgsr214@gmail.com
     Member:     Rickey Jaggers rjaggers20@yahoo.com  
     Member:     Tommy Malone mtmalone@co.leake.ms.us 
     Member:     Kristen Campanella Kristen@oktibbehaeoc.org 

10. MCDEMA Store: 

 Chairman:   John Albert Evans jevans@co.hancock.ms.us 
 Member:      Rickey Jaggers rjaggers20@yahoo.com  
 Member:      Cindy Galey mcdemasecretary@gmail.com 
 Member:     Grant McCurley gmccurley@amitecountyms.gov  
 Member:      Jack Willingham yazoocoema@yazoocountyms.gov

11. MCDEMA Chaplain:

 Tommy Malone mtmalone@co.leake.ms.us


